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First Name Last Name Company Name Email

bid bid fzcabanog@gmail.com
Kurt Pitzer Bidnet gbs@bidnet.com
Ray Everitt Brook Mays/H&H Music Co. rayeveritt@brookmays.com
c b d onvia1234@gmail.com
Jacqueline Sessa Deltek JacquelineSessa@deltek.com
Ed Luberda Ed Luberda eluberda@nycap.rr.com
Moshe Soled Hertz Furniture Systems, LLC Moshes@hertzfurniture.com
Tiffany Stalker Korg USA tiffanys@korgusa.com
Gail Liebold Korg USA, Inc. / dba-SoundTree gaill@korgusa.com
Rhonda Ellington Lone Star Furnishings, LLC Rhonda@lonestarfurnishings.com
Garrett Mercer MERCER TECHNOLOGIES FIRM mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com
Lyra de Asis North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC lyra@napc.me
Gregory Bason OMNIA Partners gregory.bason@omniapartners.com
Source Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
Source Management Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
TREE & REMOVAL onvia onvia1234@gmail.com
Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor124@gmail.com
Robin Campbell Hotchkiss Riddell dcampbell@riddellsales.com 
AA AA SASA vijaydevi0710@gmail.com
AA AA SASA vijaydevi0710@gmail.com
Steve Walse SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com
TECH ZONE VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com
Kim Steinbauer Wenger Corporation kim.steinbauer@wengercorp.com
Bradley Lauter Aquarian Design Group brad@aquariandesigngroup.com
Jane Taylor Fruhauf Uniforms, inc. jane@fruhauf.com
Troy Marx Omega Broadcast and Cinema tmarx@omegabroadcast.com
Detroy Moore CALIFORNIA MEDIA SOLUTIONS INC. detroy@cmedias.com
Leotis Bloodworth ERM Solutions lbloodworth@encorerenew.com
Jillian Vieselmeyer Cintas vieselmeyerj@cintas.com
Eric Johnson North America Procurement Council, Inc. lyra@napc.me
nffg dhdh rsgsreg gnhfgn@gmail.com
Kienan Lewis Music and Arts bids@musicarts.com
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Billy Ferguson Sweet Pipes sales@sweetpipes.com
Autumn White Graphics Store awhite@graphicsstore.org
Eric Johnson Bid Ocean, Inc. bids@bidocean.com
Autumn White Graphics Store info@graphicsstore.org
Steve Roberts Stanbury Uniforms, Inc. stanbury.bids@shighway.com
Debbie Sasson Crossroads Designs LLC serendipitysales.ds@gmail.com
Melanie Clair erepublic mclair@erepublic.com
Michelle Casey State of Illinois Chief Procurement Office michelle.casey@illinois.gov
Troy Marx Omegabroadcast and Cinema, LLC sales@omegabroadcast.com
Drew Scanlan Musicians Friend drew.scanlan@musiciansfriend.com
Debbie Smith NMG Workspace Solutions, LLC dsmith@nmg.us.com
Artemio Garcia Ambassador Services, LLC agarcia@ambassadorusa.com
F.M. Pour Forma Apparel Mfg information@formamfg.com
Gina Marchant Lone Star Furnishings, Inc. gina@lonestarfurnishings.com
Brian Boyd Digital Paper Solutions Inc bboyd@dps-scan.com
Annmarie O'Brien Houseware Distributors Inc annmarie@hdiforu.com
Source Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

a Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
a b onvia1234@gmail.com

Source Management Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Erin Smith Secretary of State (OR) erin.m.smith@oregon.gov
Tyler Krengle JAB TRADING tyler@jabtrading.com
Rebecca Henning ShowerToGo, LLC becky@showertogo.net
John Gandy John Gandy john.gandy@gandyink.com
SIVA KUMAR VISUAL INFO MEDIA techzone@visualinfomedia.com
a b onvia1234@gmail.com
Source Management Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com
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Alba castillo Adorama Inc albac@adorama.com
David Tanenbaum Ad-Wear & Specialty of Texas, Inc. David@adweartex.com
Kevin Pitman Anderson Extreme Sports, Inc. k.pitman@andersonpowerlifting.com
Gabriel Fernandez Angelo Solutions LLC kat@angelosolutions.com
Brad Lauter Aquarian Design Group brad@aquariandesigngroup.com
Andy Numa ASC INC. andy.numa@ascnet.net
Spunky Brunone Audio DAWg spunky@audiodawg.com
Stephanie Ingham Audio Optical Systems of Austin, Inc. aos@kurzweilaustin.net
Melonie Olson Audio Resource Group, Inc vendor-reg@argaudio.com
Michael Corrigan B.A.C. Musical Instruments LLC mike@bacmusic.com
Chad Wheaton Beast Up Gear cwheaton@beastupgear.com
Chad Wheaton Beast Up Sportswear chadw@beastupsportswear.com
LESLIE KOLBER boclips leslie@boclips.com
Ken Baldwin Boot Barn, Inc. kbaldwin@bootbarn.com
Earl Vassallo Bridgeton Board of Education evassallo@bridgeton.k12.nj.us
Detroy Moore California Media Solutions, Inc detroy@media-solutions.us
Carolyn Nussbaum Carolyn Nussbaum Music Company info@flute4u.com
Marshall Law Championship Letter Jackets vivian@memorylaneproducts.com
channing morris chanman cc electronics LLC channing-morris@hotmail.com
Terry Brush CIM Audio Visual, Inc. terryb@ccsprojects.com
Jillian Vieselmeyer Cintas vieselmeyerj@cintas.com
Justin Roach Cintas roach028@gmail.com
Cory Anderson Cintas Corporation andersonc@cintas.com
Annette McCabe Cknapp Sales Inc annette@vivotechnology.net
Kyle Hall Covenant COmmunications kyle@covcom.com
Hugh Sung Cunningham Piano Company hugh@cunninghampiano.com
Ray Kenjura Custom Chenille Embroidery Inc., dba SSR ray@ssrjackets.com
Leo Chapa CUSTOM CREATIONS customcreationsbycc@yahoo.com
MARK METZGER Decor IQ mmetzger@decoriq.net
Donald Adamski DeMoulin Brothers & Company dadamski@demoulin.com
Neil Wortman Digital Ally, Inc. bids@digitalallyinc.com
sylvia lopez Direct Digital Designs LLC. slopez0627@att.net
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Jennifer Schmidt Dove Apparel jennifer@doveapparel.com
Brian Tanker Dynamo Tank, LLC brian@dynamotank.com
Roy Bordner Eastbay roy.bordner@eastbay.com
erion berisha ecostructure corp erion.berisha@gmail.com
Jamie Noguchi Egan Visual Inc. contracts@egan.com
Leotis Bloodworth ERM Sustainability Solutions LLC. lbloodworth@encorerenew.com
Kellie Herrera Extron Electronics kherrera@extron.com
Karen Hughes Fathom Media, Inc. karen.hughes@fathommedia.com
Hans Chang Forever Blossom, LLC info.foreverblossom@gmail.com
Casie Harris FR Girls of Texas Casie@froftexas.com
Matthew Buesing French Toast Schoolbox matthew.buesing@ltapparel.com
Jane Taylor Fruhauf Uniforms, Inc. jane@fruhauf.com
David Taylor Future Tech AV Integrations david@futuretechavi.com
Customer Service Golf Team Products customerservice@golfteamproducts.com
Terry Quaranta Graduation Source tquaranta@graduationsource.com
Autumn White Graphics Store info@graphicsstore.org
Mary Ann Chambers Groggy Dog Sportswear & Graphics Design mchambers@groggydogonline.com
HERIBERTO LOPEZ HDL ENTERPRISES hdltex@aol.com
Clarence Henderson Hendeson Contracting Company LLC clarenceh75@yahoo.com
Michael Griffith Imaging Products International wmg@imagingproducts.com
Kevin Rowe iProjectSolutions LLC kevin.rowe@iplantables.com
Homer Martinez JJ's Party House homer@jjspartyhouse.com
Brian Green Justice AV Solutions brian.green@javs.com
kelvin robertson Karsons Clothier ktr@karsonsdallas.com
kelvin robertson Karsons Clothier mrktrobertson@gmail.com
Charise Hollingshead Knockout Sportswear admin@knockoutsportswear.com
Kassi Franklin Major Ink Screen Printing majorinkscreenprinting@gmail.com
Linda Beesley Media Rushworks, LLC dba RUSHWORKS accounts@rushworks.tv
Michael Cruce Media Visions, Inc. MCruce@mediavisions.com
Klaus Scholz MI Technologies, Inc. klaus.scholz@mitechnologiesinc.com
Barry Garcia Microsearch bgarcia@microsearch.com
Leonard Machuca Multitech Inc multitechinc1@gmail.com
Keith Dyer Municipal Safety Supply kjdyer@ptd.net
Trey Smith Music & Arts tsmith@musicarts.com
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Troy Marx Omega Broadcast and Cinema tmarx@omegabroadcast.com
Stephen Dively Online Technologies stephend@onltech.com
Jaid Nabi Organized Sportswear ap@myosw.com
Shane Cox PEEQ Technologies Inc shane@peeq.us
Rebecca Edwards PepWear, LLC rebecca@pepwear.com
Nicki Slanker Piraino Consulting, Inc. nicki@pirainoconsulting.com
Park Street Precision Camera & Video pstreet@precision-camera.com
Micah Blouin PreSonus Audio Electronics mblouin@presonus.com
Elizabeth Taylor Prime Vendor Inc. elizabeth@prime-vendor.com
Paul Fabanich RIDDELL / ALL AMERICAN pjfabanich@riddellsales.com
Angelia Worzel Sales Rep ang@goalloutgraphics.com
Carrie Medina SAS San Antonio Shoemakers carrie.medina@sas-shoes.net
James Dick Screen Printing Unlimited james@Screenprintingunlimited.com
Jim Burnett ServiceWear Apparel jburnett@smsholdings.com
Scott Bryant ServiceWear Apparel sbryant@servicewearapparel.com
Stacy Winn ServiceWear Apparel swinn@smsholdings.com
Andrew DeGennaro Side Label Productions drew@sidelabel.com
Jeremiah Shaver Signal Communications, Inc. jeremiah@signalmenow.com
Laurie Ellis Smith-Southwestern lauriee@smith-southwestern.com
Tiffany Johnson Southwest Strings tjohnson@swstrings.com
Connie Cochran Specialty House of Creation connie@shcinc.com
Danny Dollyhigh Speech Privacy Systems danny@speechprivacysystems.com
eric Dollyhigh Speech Privacy Systems eric@speechprivacysystems.com
Jeff Adams Speech Privacy Systems jeff@speechprivacysystems.com
mac poe Speech Privacy Systems mac@speechprivacysystems.com
Lori Vetter Sportdecals, Inc lvetter@sportdecals.com
Rody Durham SSR Jackets rody@ssrjackets.com
Steve Roberts Stanbury Uniforms, Inc. stanbury.bids@shighway.com
Eric Campbell Techland Houston eric@techlandhouston.com
Alex Meyers Tennis Express Team@TennisExpress.com
Sharon Carr The Diva Bling Store thedivablingstore@gmail.com
Wes Hardin The Great Armadillo Printing Company, LL wes@greatarmadillo.com
John Rodriguez The Really Cool T-shirt Co. accounting@reallycooltees.com
Mark Cazer The SMART Guys markcazer@gmail.com
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Nick Paradise ThreadBuds nick@threadbuds.com
toni amerigo TRISTATE SOUND & VIDEO, INC. tristatetoni@aol.com
Rhonda Wright UniFirst rwright@unifirst.com
Jeffrey Marder Uniform Tactical Supply LLC jeff@uniformtacticalsupply.com
Scott Howley Uniforms, Inc. scott.howley@uniformsinc.com
Weiwei Jian Unimex Corporation weiwei.jian@unimexus.com
Cathy Ray Varsity Spirit Fashion collegiatelicensing@varsity.com
Carl McCargo VS Athletics carl@vsathletics.com
Daniel Sheridan VSA, Inc. danny@vsa1.com
Melody O'Neil Washington Music Center, Inc. melodyo@chucklevins.com
Jackie Berg Wenger Corporation jackie.berg@wengercorp.com
Brian LaPage X-Grain Sportswear brianlapage@x-grain.com
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